16-Jun-25 110
Holidav Name ES- GOLD ES-| EMEO E< OIL ES-US500 | ES- U<‘\00RMF ES- AUTDMAT\ON ES FINTE(H ES- ENOME ES| INTERNET ES- STAPTECH ES- STAPTECHRMF ES- CHILL ES USTECH ES NDQPIN R ES NDQPIN UH-R = NDOF’W A ES| NDOF’W UH-A ES GER ES-\ ono ES-( GOLDb ES- GOLDSRMF

JP Market Holiday, X
Berchtold Day

03-Jan-25 Fri I Market Holiday P X
06-Jan-25 Mon Epiphany u

08-Jan-25 Wed  Extra Holiday

US special holiday (Jimmy Carter

02-Jan-25

09-Jan-25 The  avof Mourning) us X X X X X X X X x X
13-Jan-25 Mon  Comina of Aae Dav P X
14-Jan-25 Tue Makar Sankranti IN
17-Jan-25 Fri  ExtraHoliday
20-Jan-25 Mon  Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav us X X X X X X X X X ] —
27-Jan-25 Mon  Australia Dav AU
China New Year 's Eve,
Vietnam New Year's Eve, X
28-Jan-25 TV Sing Festival Eve, CNVN X
Extra Holiday
Chinese New Year,
29-Jan-25 Wed  Lunar New Year's Day, SG,CNHKVN % x
Vietnamese New Year
Chinese New Year, Lunar New
30-Jan-25 Thu  Year's Day, SG,CNHKVN % x
Tet Holiday
Lunar New Year's Day,
31-Jan-25 Fri e CN,HK,VN X
St Brigid's Day,
03-Feb-25 Mon  Lunar New Year's Day, IECN.VN X
Tet Holiday
04-Feb-25 Tue  Lunar New Year's Day cN ]
11-Feb-25 Tue  National Foundation Dav

Fri
Mon us X X X X X X X X X X X
19Feb25  Wed avanti N
suFenas Von  Emperors Birthday (Feb. 23) B X
observed
26Feh25  Wed  Maha Shivaratr N
04-Mar-25 Tue  CamivalShrove Tuesday u
. Holi,

14Mar-25 R RO oiday N
17-Mar-25 Mon  Saint Patrick's Dav 3
19Mar25  Wed  StJoseohs Dav u

y Vernal Equinox, M
20-Mar-25 Tha  vermal Eduinoc JPLULIFR
28-Mar-25 Fii  Exira Holidav
31-Mar-25 Mon  HariRavaPuasa, SGIN x x

Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan ID)
04-Apr-25 China Mina Festival CN.HK

s T ----_—--———--————---_

17 -Apr-25 Ema Holldav

18-Apr-25 Good Fridav US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU
21-Apr-25 Easter Monday HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GEFRAU
25-Apr-25 Anzac Dav AU

29-Apr-25 Showa Dav

30-Apr-25 Wed  Reunification Dav

Nallonal L,:bour Day.

02-May-25 Fri
Maharashwa Day

06-May-25 Tue  Greenery Day (May 4) observed *

08-May-25 Thu  WWII Victorv Dav
09-May-25 Fri Europe Day.
US,UK X X X x X X x X x X X X X X X X X X X X X

23-May-25 Extra Holiday

Memorial Day,
26:-May-25 Sorina Bank Holiday
29-May-25 Ascension Day LLLU.GEFR
30-May-25 i Extra Holidav

wnu Monday,

09-Jun-25 Mon  ni Mo LULLGEFRAU
18-3un-25 Wed  Extra Holiday
19-0un-25 Tm [ usul X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x x x x
Corpus Christi ;
23.3un-25 Mon  National Day L
e Hong Kong Special Administrative x x
01-2u-25 U8 Region Establishment Day -
» Extra Holiday,
03-3ul25 ThU " Fund House - AXA
04-2ul-25 Fri " Iindependence Dav us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
L The _—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—
14-3ul-25 Mon Bastile Dav
21.3ul-25 Mon  Marine Day

01-Aug-25 Fri Extra Holiday

Assumption of Mary,

15-Aug-25 Fri  Liechtenstein National Day, LULIFRIN
independence Day
25-Aug-25 Mon  Summer Bank Holiday UK X X X X X X
27-Aug-25 Wed  Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinavaka Chaturthi IN
29-Aug-25 Fri  ExtraHoliday
Labor Day, X X X X X b3
01-Sep-25 on o s o USWN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
02-Sep-25 Tue  National Dav VN
05-Sep-25 Fi  Onam N
08-Sep-25 Mon  Nativity of Our Lady u
15-Sep-25 Mon  Respect for the Aaed Dav P X
23-Sep-25 Tue Autumnal Equinox P X

01-Oct-25 Wed  National Dav CN.HK X X



Y2025
D:

02-Oct-25
03-Oct-25

06-Oct-25

07-Oct-25

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

16- Jun 25

Mon

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Autumn Festival
The day following the Chinese Mid-
Autumn Festival

Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday
October Bank Holidav
Chuna Yeuna Festival
Soorts Dav

Guru Nanak Javanti
Veterans Day,
Ammistice Day
Labor Thanksgiving Day (Nov. 23)

rved *

(Fund House - AXA)

o s 2 e Eer mre o mremer o me e bt oo o S e e 2 S

National Day Golden Week Holiday,

Th X x

u B CN,IN

Fri  National Dav Golden Week Holiday ~ CN.GE X X
National Day Golden Week Holiday,

Mon  Mid-Autumn Festival, CN.AU B %
Labour Day

Tue  Thedayfollowing the Chinese Mid- (o x x

CN.HK X X

P X

N

USFR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
P X

Feast of the Immaculate Conception _ LI

Christmas Holiday half day,
Christmas Eve,

Extra Holiday
Extra Holiday

Boxing Day,
The first weekday after Christmas.

Day,
St Stephen's Day
Ireland Banks Closed

LULLUKFR X X X X X X X X X X X X
BS.SG.CN.HK.IN.LU,LI.IE.UK.GE.FRA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x X
HK,LU,LLIE,UK,GE,FR AU X X X X X X X X X X

[
THUSIPLIUK XXX XXX X XXX X XXX



16-Jun-25 115 106 Mo3 065 12 135
Holidav Name ES-. JERMF = CHE ES- CHCHALLENGE#l ES-| \ALLO ESGF-A | ESGF-D | ESGF-S | ES- L-RMF T G\aba\Bcn\]RMF ES- GINCOME ES- GINCOMERMF ES- GINCOME UH-R ES- GINCOME UH-S | ES-COF | ES- copw ES- CH\NAA A | ES CHINAA SSF_| Es- CHINAARMF ES- ASIA A | ESASIAS

JP Market Holiday, = %
Berchtold Day

03-Jan-25 Fri P Market Holidav. P X x
06-Jan-25 Mon Epiphany u

02-Jan-25

08-Jan-25 Wed Extra Holidav
US special holvday (Jimmy Carter
09-Jan-25 Thu s us X X X X X X X x X
13-Jan-25 Mon Comina of Aae Dav JP X X
14-)an-25 Tue Makar Sankranti IN
17-Jan-25 Fri Extra Holidav
20-Jan-25 Mon  Martin Luther Kina, Jr. Day us X X X X X X X X X x X x X X X XS b3 X X X X
27-Jan-25 Mon Australia Dav AU
China New Year 's Eve,
28-Jan-25 T Vietnam New Year's Eve, CNVN X X X X X X X
Spring Festival Eve, y
Extra Holiday
Chinese New Year,
29-Jan-25 Wed  Lunar New Year's Day, SG.CNHKVN X X X = = X X X X
Vietnamese New Year
Chinese New Year, Lunar New
30-Jan-25 Thu  Year's Day, SG,CNHK.VN b3 X % X X X X x x
Tet Holiday
Lunar New Year's Day,
31-Jan-25 Fri e CN.HKVN X X X X X X = = &
St Erigid's Day,
03-Feb-25 Mon  Lunar New Year's Day, IE,CNVN X X X L X
Tet Holiday
04-Feb-25 Tue Lunar New Year's Day
14-Feb-25 Fri
17-Feb-25 Mon us
19-Feb-25 ‘Wed nti IN
24-Feb-25 Mon Emperor's Birthday (Feb. 23) P X X
observed
26-Feb-25 ‘Wed Maha Shivaratri IN
04-Mar-25 Tue Carnival/Shrove Tuesdav u
N Holi,
14-Mar-25 Fri Extra Holidav. IN
17-Mar-25 Mon Saint Patrick's Dav IE
19-Mar-25 ‘Wed St Joseph's Dav L
Vernal Equinox,
20-Mar-25 Thu March Eguinnx JP,LULILFR X X
28-Mar-25 Fri Extra Holidav
31-Mar-25 Mon  HariRavaPuasa, SGIN

Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan ID)
04-Apr-25 China Mina Festival CN.HK

10-Apr-25 Thu  Mahavir Javanti

Ema Holldav

Good Fridav US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU
Easter Monday HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GE FRAU

Anzac Dav AU

Showa Dav

Reunification Dav

R Labour Day.

X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X

02-May-25 Fri
Maharashwa Day

06-May-25 Tue  Greenery Day (May 4) observed *

08-May-25 Thu  WWII Victorv Dav
09-May-25 Fri Europe Day.

23-May-25 Extra Holiday.
Memorial Day,

26-May-25 s US,UK X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x
29-May-25 Ascension Day LILUGEFR
s -k_.--------------------
[ 030un25 | Tue |
wnn Monday,
09-Jun-25 Mon King's Birthday LU,LLGEFRAU X X X X x X
18-Jun-25 Wed  Extra Holiday
19-3un-25 Tm [ usi X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Corpus Christi
23-0un-25 Mon  National Day ] x x x x x x
oy Hong Kong Special Administrative
01-3ul-25 The e R comen: Day HK X x x x x X x
y Extra Holiday,
03-uk25 ThU " Fund House - AXA
04-0ul-25 Fii  Independence Dav us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
L The ______________________
14-Jul-25 Mon  Bastille Dav
21-3ul-25 Mon  Marine Day

01-Aug-25 Fri Extra Holiday.
04-Aug-25 Mon  Auaust Bank Holidav IE

Assumption of Mary,

15-Aug-25 Fri Liechtenstein National Day, LULLFRN
Independence Day
25-Aug-25 Mon Summer Bank Holiday UK x
27-Aug-25 Wed  Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinavaka Chaturthi IN
29-Aug-25 Fri Extra Holiday
Labor Day,
01-Sep-25 UED i o USVN X X X b3 b3 X X X X X b3 b3 b3 X b3 X X X X X X
02-Sep-25 Tue  National Day N
05-Sep-25 Fri Onam N
08-Sep-25 Mon  Nativity of Our Lady u
15-Sep-25 Mon  Respect for the Aaed Dav P X X
23-Sep-25 Tue  Autumnal Equinox P X X

01-Oct-25 Wed  National Dav CN.HK X X X X X X X



Y2025
D:

02-Oct-25
03-Oct-25

06-Oct-25

07-Oct-25

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

16-Jun-25

Day

Mon

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

RIP 103 007 129 106 M3 065 RF5 RGB 120 RGI 147 478 112 RCO 131 31F RCA 113
ES-JERMF | ES-CHEQ | ES-CHCHALLENGE#L | ES-IALLO | ES-GF-A ES-GRMF | _T-GlobalBondRMF | ES-GINCOME | _ES-GINCOMERME ES-GINCOME-UH-R ES-GINCOME-UH-S ES-CORMF | _ES-CHINAA-A HINAA-SSF ES-CHINAARME E
National Day Golden Week Holiday, ¢\ X X X X x
Dasara
National Day Golden Week Holiday ~ CN.GE X X X X X
National Day Golden Week Holiday,
Mid-Autumn Festival, CNAU X X X x X
Labour Day
The day following the Chinese Mid-
. X X X X X x X
Autumn Festival (el

The day following the Chinese Mid-
Autumn Festival

Diwali for MH.India

cN X X X X X
Extra Holiday

SG
IN
October Bank Holiday. IE

Chuna Yeuna Festival CNHK X X X X X b3 X

Soorts Dav P X X

Guru Nanak Javanti N

Veterans Day,

ey USFR X x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Labor Thanksgiving Day (Nov. 23)
a

cerve P X X

us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Feast of the Immaculate Conception _ LI

THO X X X XX X
Christmas Holiday half day,

Christmas Eve, LU,LLUK.FR X X X X X X X X X X

(Fund House - AXA)

Extra Holiday

Extra Holiday et eeaeo [ x X X X X X X X X X X X x X X X x X x X
Boxing Day,

;:;ﬁfs‘ weekday after Christmas | ;|| 1 UK, GE,FR AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
St Stephen's Day

Ireland Banks Closed

[
THUSIPLIUK XL XX X X X x XXX x xx  x x



02-Jan-25

03-Jan-25
06-Jan-25
08-Jan-25
09-Jan-25
13-Jan-25
14-Jan-25
17-Jan-25
20-Jan-25
27-Jan-25

28-Jan-25

29-Jan-25

30-Jan-25

31-Jan-25

03-Feb-25

04-Feb-25
11-Feb-25

19-Feb-25

24-Feb-25

26-Feb-25
04-Mar-25

14-Mar-25

17-Mar-25
19-Mar-25

20-Mar-25
28-Mar-25

31-Mar-25
04-Apr-25

10-Apr-25

17 Apr-25
18-Apr-25
21-Apr-25
25-Apr-25
29-Apr-25
30-Apr-25

02-May-25

06-May-25
08-May-25
09-May-25

23-May-25
26-May-25

29-May-25
30-May-25

16-Jun-25

Wed

Fri

Tue
Thu
Fri

RAG
Holidav Name ES-ASIARME

JP Market Holiday,
Berchtold Day

JP Market Holiday

Epiphany

Extra Holidav

US special hulvday (Jimmy Carter
Day of Mourning

Comina of Ace Dav

Makar Sankranti

Extra Holiday

Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav
Australia Dav

China New Year 's Eve,
Vietnam New Year's Eve,
Spring Festival Eve,

Extra Holiday

Chinese New Year,

Lunar New Year's Day,
Vietnamese New Year
Chinese New Year, Lunar New
Year's Day,

Tet Holiday

Lunar New Year's Day,

Tet Holiday

StBrigid's Day,

Lunar New Year's Day,

Tet Holiday

Lunar New Year's Dav
National Foundation Dav

nti
Emperor's Birthday (Feb. 23)
observed
Maha Shivaratri
Carnival/Shrove Tuesday
Holi,

Extra Holiday

Saint Patrick's Dav

St Joseoh's Dav

Vernal Equinox,

March Equinox

Extra Holidav

Hari Raya Puasa,

Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan ID)

China Mina Festival

Mahavir Javanti

Ema Holldav
Good Fridav
Easter Monday
Anzac Dav
Showa Dav
Reunification Dav

P
u

us

P
N

us
AU

SG.CN.HK.VN

SG.CN.HK.VN

CN,HK,VN

IE,CN.VN

a R QU

124 132 SF6

)GRMF =X G( -UH_|ES-| EG Al ES EG S| ES EhRMF = U<BLUE( HIP_ | ES- GINFRA A |ES- G\NFRA D| ES- ASIANBOND ES-| EAEPMF ES-( GPROP X GPROPRMF ES-| INDAE ES-( GCORE ES-EBF | ES-GCG-A ES-GCG-SSF ES-( GCGRMF =X GAINCOME RI ES-( GA\NCOME A

x %

x %

x %

X
X X X
X
X
X X X X X X X X X
X
X

us
N

P

N
u

N

IE
u

JPLULLFR

SGIN
CN.HK

x

X
X X
X

X

AU

US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU
HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GE FRAU

< x

xx
xx
xx

< x
< x
< x
< x
xx
X x
X x
X x

VN I

R Labour Day.

Maharashwa Day

Greenery Day (May 4) observed *
WWII Victorv Dav
Europe Day.

Extra Holiday
Memorial Day,
Sprina Bank Holiday
Ascension Day
Extra Holidav

X X

US,UK
LILUGEFR

X X X

X

X

X

X X X X X X X X X

09-Jun-25
18-Jun-25
19-Jun-25
23-Jun-25
01-Jul-25

03-Jul-25
04-Jul-25

14-Jul-25
21-Jul-25

01-Aug-25
04-Aug-25

15-Aug-25

25-Aug-25
27-Aug-25
29-Aug-25
01-Sep-25

02-Sep-25
05-Sep-25
08-Sep-25
15-Sep-25
23-Sep-25
01-0ct-25

Fri
Mon

Mon

Fri
Mon

wnn Monday,

King's Birthday

Extra Holiday

Juneteenth,

Corpus Christi

National Day

Hong Kong Special Administrative
Region Establishment Day
Extra Holiday,

Fund House - AXA
Independence Day

Bastille Dav
Marine Day

Extra Holiday.
Auaust Bank Holiday

Assumption of Mary,

Liechtenstein National Day,
Independence Day

‘Summer Bank Holiday

Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinavaka Chaturthi
Extra Holiday

Labor Day,

National Day Holiday

National Day

Onam

Nativity of Our Lady
Respect for the Aaed Dav
Autumnal Equinox
National Dav.

LULLGEFR AU b3 b3 X X X X X X X X
X X

usi X b3 b3 X X X X X X X X X X X X

w X x X X X X X X

HK
X X

us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

_—_—___________—____—___

LULLFRIN

UK
N

X X
X

X

X X X X X X X X X
X



Y2025 16-Jun-25 RAG 116 RGQ GQu s RF2 119 121 MoL 122 123 REA 125 RGP 126 128 124 132 sFo RGC 146 Mo5
ES-GPROP
0200025 Thy  National Day Golden Week Holiday, ¢ v M
Dasara
03-0ct:25 Fri National Day Golden Week Holiday  CN.GE
National Day Golden Week Holiday,
06-0ct:25 Mon  Mid-Autumn Festival, cNAU
Labour Day
The day following the Chinese Mid-
07-Oct- T "
0ct25 Y8 Autumn Festival (el
080025 wed  The day following the Chinese Mid-

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

Mon

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Autumn Festival

Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday
October Bank Holidav
Chuna Yeuna Festival
Soorts Dav

Guru Nanak Javanti
Veterans Day,
Ammistice Day
Labor Thanksgiving Day (Nov. 23)
observed *

Extra Holidav

Thanksaivina Day

(Fund House - AXA)

Christmas Holiday half day,
Christmas Eve,

Extra Holiday
Extra Holiday

cN

sG
IN

3 X
IE X X X X

CNHK
P
N X
USFR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
P
X X

us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Feast of the Immaculate Conception _ LI

ComstitutionDav TH. X X XXX XX XXX XXX x
LULLUKFR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
BS.SG.CN.HK.IN.LU,LI.IE.UK.GE.FRA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
HK,LU,LLIE,UK GE.FR AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Day,
The first weekday after Christmas

Day,
St Stephen's Day
Ireland Banks Closed

[ X X X X
THUSIPLIUK XX XXX X XXX X X X X



16-Jun-25 18R \44

Holidav Name ES-( r‘A\NcoME RP = GAINCOME D ES-( bA\N(DMERMF E V\EFNAM ES \/IETNAMRMF ES- A<|ANPR0P ES- APPF ES| HEALTHCARE ES| HEALTHCARERMF ES- GGREEN ES- GTECH ES- GTECHSSF ES- TECHRMF ES-( GLOBALESG ES F'REMIuMBRAND ES-. JPNAE A | ESJPNAE-R

JP Market Holiday,
02-Jan-25 Berchtold Day. X X X -
03-Jan-25 Fri JIP Warket Holidav. P X X I
06Jan25  Mon  Epiohany u I x x I
08-Jan-25 Wed  Extra Holidav ] I
US special holiday (Jimmy Carter
13-Jan-25 Mon  Comina of Aae Dav P ] X X X I
143an25  Tue  Makar Sankrani N I I
17-Jan-25 Fri  ExiraHolidav ] I
20-Jan-25 Mon  Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav us X ] X X X X X X X X X X X X X X I X
27-Jan-25 Mon  Australia Dav AU ] X X I
China New Year 's Eve,
Vietnam New Year's Eve,
28-Jan-25 Tue Spring Festival Eve, CN,VN X x
Extra Holiday
Chinese New Year,
29-Jan-25 Wed Lunar New Year's Day, SG,CN,HK,VN X X
Vietnamese New Year
Chinese New Year, Lunar New
30-Jan-25 Thu Year's Day, SG,CN,HK,VN X X
Tet Holiday
Lunar New Year's Day,
sz w ey cun [ ] : x .
St Brigid's Day,
03-Feb-25 Mon  Lunar New Year's Day, IECN.VN X X X X X
Tet Holiday
04Feb25  Tue  LunarNew Years Day on I I
Fii I I
Mon us ] X X I X
19Feb25  Wed avani N I —
pEo— Mon  Emperor's Birthday (Feb. 23) = _ X X X -
observed
26-Feb-25 Wed  Maha Shivaratri N ] I
04-Mar-25 Tue  Camival/Shrove Tuesday. u ] X X I
. Holi,
s w [ ] I
17-Mar-25 Mon  Saint Patrick's Day E ] X X X X X I
19-Mar-25 Wed  StJoseoh's Dav u ] X X I
Vernal Equinox,
28-Mar-25 Fri  Exra Holidav
31-Mar-25 iaRaya Ruasa) SGIN x x

Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan ID)
04-Apr-25 China Mina Festival CN.HK

10-Apr-25 Thu  Mahavir Javanti

17 -Apr-25 Ema Holldav

18-Apr-25 Good Fridav US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU
21-Apr-25 Easter Monday HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GEFRAU
25-Apr-25 Anzac Dav AU

29-Apr-25 Showa Dav

30-Apr-25 Wed  Reunification Dav

Nallonal L,:bour Day.

< x
< x
< x

x

x
xx
xx
xx
xx
< x

02-May-25 Fri
Maharashwa Day

06-May-25 Tue  Greenery Day (May 4) observed *

08-May-25 Thu  WWIIVictorv Dav

09-May-25 Fri Europe Day.

23-May-25 Extra Holiday.
Memorial Day,

26-May-25 Man) e e US,UK x x x x x x x x x x x x x
29-May-25 Ascension Day LILUGEFR
s -M__--------_-------
[ 03Jun2s | Tue x o x
. wnu Monday,
09-Jun-25 Mon e LULLGEFRAU x x x x x x x x x x x
18-Jun-25 Wed  Extra Holiday
19-3un-25 Tm [ usi X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Corpus Christi
23-0un-25 Mon  National Day L x x x x x x x x x x
e Hong Kong Special Administrative
01-2u-25 U8 Region Establishment Day i
» Extra Holiday,
03-uk25 ThU " Fund House - AXA x
04-2ul-25 Fri  Independence Dav us X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
L The ___________________
14-Jul-25 Mon  Bastille Dav
210ul-25 Mon  Marine Day

01-Aug-25 Fri Extra Holiday.
04-Aug-25 Mon  Auaust Bank Holidav IE X X X X X

Assumption of Mary,

15-Aug-25 Fri  Liechtenstein National Day, LULIFRIN
independence Day
25-Aug-25 Mon  Summer Bank Holiday UK X X X
27-Aug-25 Wed  Ganesh ChaturthilVinavaka Chaturthi IN
29-Aug-25 i Extra Holiday
Labor Day,
01-Sep-25 on o s o USWN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
02-Sep-25 Tue National Day WN X x
05-Sep-25 Fi  Onam N
08-Sep-25 Mon Nativity of Our Lady L x 2
15-Sep-25 Mon  Respect for the Aaed Dav P X X X X
23-Sep-25 Tue  Autumnal Equinox P X X X X

01-Oct-25 Wed  National Dav CN.HK



Y2025 e o037 o017 SF3 144

e P ey o e S e S 2t S e S S Mo 1L B o e e o B
02-Oct-25 Thu National Day Gnlden Week Holiday, CNJIN
Dasara
03-Oct-25 Fri National Dav Golden Week Holiday ~ CN.GE
National Day Golden Week Holiday,
06-Oct-25 Mon Mid-Autumn Festival, CN,AU
Labour Day
07-Oct-25 Tue The day following the Chinese Mid- CNHK

Autumn Festival
The day following the Chinese Mid-
Autumn Festival

Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday

October Bank Holiday.

Chuna Yeuna Festival CN.HK

Soorts Dav P X X X X

Guru Nanak Javanti N

Veterans Day,

11-Nov-25 Tue e ey USFR x X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Labor Thanksgiving Day (Nov. 23)
rved *

P X X X X

X
us X X X b3 X X X b3 X X X X X X X X X
X
a—
X
X
X

(Fund House - AXA)

Mon  Feast of the Immaculate Conception LI

THO XX e xe x
Christmas Holiday half day,
24-Dec-25 Wed Christmas Eve, LU,LLUK,FR X X X X X X X X X X X X

Extra Holiday

25-Dec-25 Thu  Extra Holiday SS-SG-CN-“K-'N-LU'L'-'E-UK-GE-FRA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Boxing Day,

26-Dec-25 Fri 3;“’5‘ weekday after Christmas | )| £ UK,GE.FR,AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
St Stephen's Day

29-Dec-25 Mon  reland Banks Closed [ X X X X X
| 31Dec25 | Wed | THUSIPLIUK XXX X X e  xx  xxxxx



16-Jun-25 145 03
JP Market Holiday,
02-Jan-25 Berchtold Day _
03-Jan-25 Fri  JP Market Holidav I
06-Jan-25 Mon  Epiphany. [ |
08-Jan-25 Wed  Extra Holidav I
US special holiday (Jimmy Carter X
09-Jan25 TN Dayof Mournina) _ X X X *
13-Jan-25 Mon  Comina of Aae Dav P I
14-Jan-25 Tue  Makar Sankranti N I
17-Jan-25 Fri  ExiraHolidav I
200an-25 Mon  Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav. us I x X X X i -~ -~ — — x
27-Jan-25 Mon  Australia Dav AU I
China New Year 's Eve,
Vietnam New Year's Eve,
28-Jan-25 Tue Spring Festival Eve, CN,VN X
Extra Holiday
Chinese New Year,
29-3an-25 Wed  Lunar New Year's Day, SG.ONHK VN - x
Vietnamese New Year
Chinese New Year, Lunar New
30-Jan-25 Thu  Year's Day, SG.ONHK VN - x
Tet Holiday
Lunar New Year's Day,
St Brigid's Day,
03-Feb-25 Mon Lunar New Year's Day, IE,CN,VN - X X
Tet Holiday
04-Feb-25 Tue  LunarNew Year's Day oN I [ ]
Fri | I
Mon us [ X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
19-Feb-25 Wed avanti N |
ot reb2s Von  Emperors Birthday (Feb. 23) e
observed
26Feb25  Wed  Maha Shivaratri N
04-Mar-25 Tue  CamivallShrove Tuesday u
. Holi,
14-Mar-25 R oL ey N
17-Mar-25 Mon  Saint Patrick's Dav e — -
19-Mar-25 Wed  StJoseoh's Dav u
Vernal Equino,
20-Mar-25 Tha  vermal Eduinoc IPLULIFR
28-Mar-25 Fri Extra Holidav. x
31-Mar-25 Mon  HariRavaPuasa, SGIN x

Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan ID)
04-Apr-25 China Mina Festival CN.HK

10-Apr-25 Thu  Mahavir Javanti _-_—_--_—-—_—_———-

17 -Apr-25 Ema Holldav

18-Apr-25 Good Fridav US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU
21-Apr-25 Easter Monday HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GE FRAU X
25-Apr-25 Anzac Dav AU

29-Apr-25 Showa Dav

30-Apr-25 Wed  Reunification Dav

R Labour Day.

x %

> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
> x
>
> x
> x

02-May-25 Fri
Maharashwa Day

06-May-25 Tue  Greenery Day (May 4) observed *

08-May-25 Thu  WWII Victorv Dav
09-May-25 Fri Europe Day.

23-May-25 Extra Holiday.
Memorial Day,

- x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
26:May-25 Sprina Bank Holiday. =S
29-May-25 Ascension Day LILUGEFR
s -M__------------------
[ 03Jun25 | Tue |
i wrm Monday, M M M M M M
09-Jun-25 Mon King's Birthday LU,LLGEFRAU X
18-3un-25 Wed  Extra Holiday
19-0un-25 Tm [ usul X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x X
Corpus Christi ;
23.3un-25 Mon  National Day L x x x x x x x
ol Hong Kong Special Administrative
01-2u-25 U8 Region Establishment Day i
» Extra Holiday,
03-uk25 ThU " Fund House - AXA . . . . .
04-2ul-25 Fri  Independence Dav us X X X X X X X X X X X X X
__—_—_—_—_—_—__—___—

T
14-3ul-25 Mon  Bastille Dav
21-Jul-25 Mon  Marine Day

01-Aug-25 Fri Extra Holiday.
04-Aug-25 Mon  Auaust Bank Holidav IE X X

Assumption of Mary,

15-Aug-25 Fri Liechtenstein National Day, LULLFR,IN
Independence Day
25-Aug-25 Mon  Summer Bank Holiday UK X X
27-Aug-25 Wed  Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinavaka Chaturthi IN
29-Aug-25 Fri  Extra Holiday
Labor Day, X X X
01-Sep-25 Mon National Day Holiday US,VN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
02-Sep-25 Tue  National Day VN
05-Sep-25 Fii  Onam N
08-Sep-25 Mon Nativity of Our Lady u
15-Sep-25 Mon  Respect for the Aaed Dav P
23-Sep-25 Tue Autumnal Equinox JP

01-Oct-25 Wed  National Dav CN.HK



Y2025
D:

02-Oct-25
03-Oct-25

06-Oct-25

07-Oct-25

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

16- Jun 25

Mon

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Autumn Festival
The day following the Chinese Mid-
Autumn Festival

Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday
October Bank Holidav
Chuna Yeuna Festival
Soorts Dav

Guru Nanak Javanti
Veterans Day,
Ammistice Day
Labor Thanksgiving Day (Nov. 23)

rved *

(Fund House - AXA)

130

495 035 141 RID 016 002 006 RGE 005 036
ES-/ ALO\/E UH | _ES- APLUS ES-GSBOND-A ES BDND D :ssouo g E< va ES- va Acc ES- va Y ES-GDIV-UH-S ES-INCOMEAI | _ES-INDONESIA ES-INDONESIA-RMFE ES-GLOBALENERGY GLOBALFI ES-GLOBALE GLOBALEQRMF GLOBALVALUE
National Day Gnlden Week Holiday,
Th
Y Dasara (i
Fri National Day Golden Week Holiday ~ CN.GE
National Day Golden Week Holiday,
Mon  Mid-Autumn Festival, CN.AU
Labour Day
Tue The day following the Chinese Mid- ¢

CN.HK

P

N

USFR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

P

Feast of the Immaculate Conception _ LI

Christmas Holiday half day,
Christmas Eve,

Extra Holiday
Extra Holiday

Boxing Day,
The first weekday after Christmas.

Day,
St Stephen's Day
Ireland Banks Closed

LULLUKFR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
BS.SG.CN.HK.IN.LU,LI.IE.UK.GE.FRA X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
HK,LU,LLIE,UK GE.FR AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

[ X
THUSIPLIUK XXX XX XX XXX x



16-Jun-25

148 041 133 SF7 RGN 022 023 RBH RBU TSP SFP. TSN SFN TSB SFB TSE
Holiday Name ES-ALPHABONDS | ES-CONBOND | ES-GINNO-A | ES-GINNO-SSF_| ES-GINNORMF | ES-GOLDBULLION-H ES-GOLDBULLION-UH | ES-GOLDRMF-H | ES-GOLDRMF-UH tspl-preserver-SSF tsp3-balancer | _tsp3-balancer-SSF

JP Market Holiday,
Berchtold Day x x x x x
03-Jan-25 Fri I Market Holiday P X X X X X
06-Jan-25 Mon Epiphany u

08-Jan-25 Wed  Extra Holiday

US special holiday (Jimmy Carter

02-Jan-25

09-Jan25 TN Dayof Mournina) - X X X X X
13an-25 Mon  Comina of Ade Dav » X X X X X
14-Jan-25 Tue Makar Sankranti IN
17-Jan-25 Fri  Extra Holidav
200an-25 Mon  Martin Luther Kina. Jr. Dav. us x x X X X x x X X bg g X X bg X X
27-3an-25 Mon  Australia Dav AU
China New Year 's Eve,
Vietnam New Year's Eve,
28-Jan-25 Tue g Festval bue, CNN X %
Extra Holiday
Chinese New Year,
29-Jan-25 Wed  Lunar New Year's Day, SG,CNHKVN S X % % X %
Vietnamese New Year
Chinese New Year, Lunar New
30-Jan-25 Thu  Year's Day, SG,CN,HK VN x x X X X X
Tet Holiday
Lunar New Year's Day,
31-Jan-25 Fri ey CNHKVN X X X X
St Brigid's Day,
03-Feb-25 Mon  Lunar New Year's Day, IECN.VN X X X X X x
Tet Holiday
04-Feb-25 Tue  Lunar New Years Day
14-Feb-25 Fri
17-Feb-25 Mon us
19Feb25  Wed avani N
ot reb2s Von  Emperors Birthday (Feb. 23) e X X x x X
observed
26Feb25  Wed  Maha Shivaratri N
04-Mar-25 Tue  CamivallShrove Tuesday u
. Holi,
14-Mar-25 R oL ey N
17-Mar-25 Mon Saint Patrick's Dav IE x
19-Mar-25 Wed  StJoseoh's Dav u
20Mar-25 Thy  Vernal Eauinox, IPLULLFR s & i x x
March Equinox e
28-Mar-25 i ExraHolidav 2 X
31-Mar-25 Mon  HariRavaPuasa, SGIN s X

Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan ID)
04-Apr-25 China Mina Festival CN.HK

10-Apr-25 Thu  Mahavir Javanti

17 -Apr-25 Ema Holldav

18-Apr-25 Good Fridav US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU
21-Apr-25 Easter Monday HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GEFRAU
25-Apr-25 Anzac Dav AU

29-Apr-25 Showa Dav

30-Apr-25 Wed  Reunification Dav

X X X X X
N

R Labour Day.

x %
x %

< x
< x
< x
< x
< x
< x
xx
xx
< x
< x
< x
X x
< x

02-May-25 Fri
Maharashwa Day

06-May-25 Tue  Greenery Day (May 4) observed *

08-May-25 Thu  WWII Victorv Dav
09-May-25 Fri Europe Day.

23-May-25 Extra Holiday.
Memorial Day,

26-May-25 e e US,UK X X X X X x x x x x x x x x x x
29-May-25 Ascension Day LILUGEFR
s -k_------_---------
[ 03Jun2s | Tue
wrm Monday,
09-Jun-25 Mon King's Birthday LU,LLGEFRAU X X X X X X x X X
18-Jun-25 Wed  Extra Holiday
19-3un-25 Tm [ usi X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Corpus Christi
23-0un-25 Mon  National Day L X X X x x x x x x
e Hong Kong Special Administrative
01-2u-25 U8 Region Establishment Day i X x X X
» Extra Holiday,
03-uk25 ThU " Fund House - AXA
04-0ul-25 Fri  Independence Dav
L The _________________
14-Jul-25 Mon  Bastille Dav
210ul-25 Mon  Marine Day

01-Aug-25 Fri Extra Holiday.
04-Aug-25 Mon  Auaust Bank Holidav IE X

Assumption of Mary,

15-Aug-25 Fri Liechtenstein National Day, LULLFR,IN
Independence Day
25-Aug-25 Mon  Summer Bank Holiday UK X X x X X X X X X X
27-Aug-25 Wed  Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinavaka Chaturthi IN
29-Aug-25 Fri  Extra Holiday
Labor Day,
01-Sep-25 Mon National Day Holiday US,VN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
02-Sep-25 Tue  National Day W
05-Sep-25 i Onam N
08-Sep-25 Mon Nativity of Our Lady u
15-Sep-25 Mon  Respect for the Aaed Dav P g g X X X
23-Sep-25 Tue  Autumnal Equinox » X b X X X

01-Oct-25 Wed  National Dav CN.HK X X X X



Y2025
D:

02-Oct-25
03-Oct-25

06-Oct-25

07-Oct-25

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

16- Jun 25

Mon

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Autumn Festival
The day following the Chinese Mid-
Autumn Festival

Diwali for MH.India

Extra Holiday
October Bank Holidav
Chuna Yeuna Festival
Soorts Dav

Guru Nanak Javanti
Veterans Day,
Ammistice Day
Labor Thanksgiving Day (Nov. 23)

rved *

(Fund House - AXA)

023 RBH RBU TSP SFP. TSN SFN TSB SFB TSE
SR AT S e P B o o 3 VS E B e O T o
National Day Gnlden Week Holiday,
The
u Dasara (EUR
Fri National Dav Golden Week Holiday ~ CN.GE
National Day Golden Week Holiday,
Mon Mid-Autumn Festival, CN,AU
Labour Day
Tue The day following the Chinese Mid- CNHK X X X X

CN.HK X X X X

P X X X X X
N

USFR X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
P X X X X X

Feast of the Immaculate Conception _ LI

Christmas Holiday half day,
Christmas Eve,

Extra Holiday
Extra Holiday

Boxing Day,
The first weekday after Christmas.

Day,
St Stephen's Day
Ireland Banks Closed

LULLUKFR X X X X X X X X X X X
BS.SG.CN.HK.IN.LU,LI.IE.UK.GE.FRA X X x x X X X X X X X X X X X X
HK,LU,LLIE,UK GE.FR AU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

[ X
THUSIPLIUK XXX XXX XX xxx x



Y2025 16-Jun-25 Jun 25 SFE 'r SFG

61
tspd-explorer-SSF tsp5-gogett EThATE CAL

JP Warket Holiday,

02-Jan-25 Thu e ehtold Day IPLI
03-Jan-25 Fri I Market Holiday P X
06-Jan-25 Mon Epiphany u
08-Jan-25 Wed  Extra Holiday
US special holiday (Jimmy Carter
09-Jan-25 ThY e euring) us X X X
13-Jan-25 Mon  Comina of Aae Dav P X
14-Jan-25 Tue Makar Sankranti IN
17-Jan-25 Fri  ExtraHoliday
20-Jan-25 Mon  Martin Luther Kina, Jr. Day. us x X x X X
27-Jan-25 Mon  Australia Dav AU
China New Year 's Eve,
Vietnam New Year's Eve,
28-Jan-25 Tue  Cing Festval Bve, CNVN
Extra Holiday
Chinese New Year,
29-Jan-25 Wed  Lunar New Year's Day, SG,CNHKVN
Vietnamese New Year
Chinese New Year, Lunar New
30-Jan-25 Thu  Year's Day, SG,CNHKVN
Tet Holiday
. Lunar New Year's Day,
31-Jan-25 Fri Tet Holiday CN,HK,VN
StBrigid's Day,
03-Feb-25 Mon  Lunar New Year's Day, IECNYN X X X X
Tet Holiday
04-Feb-25 Tue  Lunar New Years Dav oN
11-Feb-25 Tue  National Foundation Dav
14-Feb-25 Fri  Extra Holiday
17-Feb-25 Mon  washinaton's Birthday us x X X X X X
19-Feb-25 Wed  Shivaii Javanti N
Py Mon  Emperors Birtnday (Feb. 23) B % X x x
observed
26-Feb-25 Wed  Maha Shivaratri N
04-Mar-25 Tue  CamivaliShrove Tuesdav u
. Holi,
14-Mar-25 fl e N
17-Mar-25 Mon  Saint Patrick's Dav E
19-Mar-25 Wed  StJoseoh's Dav u
Vernal Equinox,
20-Mar-25 Thu March Equinox JPLULLFR X X X X
28-Mar-25 Fri  ExtraHoliday
Hari Raya Puas
SLMar-25 Mon i (Ramsan D) e

04-Apr-25 i China Mina Festival CNHK

10-Apr-25 Thu  Mahavir Javanti

17 -Apr-25 Bma Holldav

18-Apr-25 i Good Fridav US.SG.HK.IN.LU.LLUK.GE.FR.AU
21-Apr-25 Easter Monday HK.LU.LLIE.UK.GE FRAU X
25-Apr-25 i Anzac Dav. AU

29-Apr-25 Showa Day X X X X

30-Apr-25 Wed  Reunification Dav N

National ubonr Day.

02-May-25 Fri Labour Day

Mamusmm A _ ------
06-May-25 Tue  Greenery Day (May 4) observed *
08-May-25 Thu  WWII Victorv Dav

09-May-25 Fri Europe Day.

Extra Holiday.
Memorial Day,

23-May-25

- X X X X X X
26:May-25 Sprina Bank Holiday. =S
29-May-25 ‘Ascension Day LLLU.GEFR
- - _Bm B _------
[ 03Jun25 | Tue |
wnn Monday,
-] " X X X X X X
09-Jun-25 Mon King's Birthday. LU,LI,GE,FR,AU
18-3un-25 Wed  Extra Holiday
Juneteenth,
-] " X X X X X X
19-3un-25 The e usLi
23-Jun-25 Mon National Day L x X X X X 2
ol Hong Kong Special Administrative
0L-3ul25 U8 Region Establishment Day i
» Extra Holiday,
03-3ul25 ThU " Fund House - AXA
04-2ul-25 Fri independence Dav
_ ______
14-3ul-25 Mon  Bastle Dav
21-Jul-25 Mon Marine Day

01-Aug-25 Fri Extra Holiday.
04-Aug-25 Mon  Auaust Bank Holidav IE _

Assumption of Mary,

15-Aug-25 Fri Liechtenstein Nalmnal Day, LULLFR,IN
Independence Dav
25-Aug-25 Mon Summer Bank Holiday UK x X X 2
27-Aug-25 Wed  Ganesh ChaturthilVinavaka Chaturthi IN
29-Aug-25 i Extra Holiday
Labor Day,
01-Sep-25 Mon " National Day Holiday (S X X X X X X
02-Sep-25 Tue  National Day VN
05-Sep-25 Fi  Onam N
08-Sep-25 Mon Nativity of Our Lady u
15-Sep-25 Mon Respect for the Aaed Dav. P X X X X
23-Sep-25 Tue ‘Autumnal Equinox JP X X X X

01-Oct-25 Wed  National Dav CNHK



Y2025
D:

02-Oct-25
03-Oct-25

06-Oct-25

07-Oct-25

24-Dec-25

25-Dec-25

26-Dec-25

29-Dec-25

16-Jun-25

Day

Mon

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

SFE TSG SFG UGl uG2 UG3
tspd-explorer-SSF. tsp5-gogetter ES-ULTIMATE GAL ES-ULTIMATE GA2 ES-ULTIMATE GA3

National Day Golden Week Holiday,
e CNN
National Day Golden Week Holiday ~ CN.GE
National Day Golden Week Holiday,
Mid-Autumn Festival, CNAU
Labour Day

The day following the Chinese Mid-
Autumn Festival

The day following the Chinese Mid-
Autumn Festival

CNHK

cN
Extra Holiday:

SG
IN
October Bank Holiday. IE

Chuna Yeuna Festival CNHK
Soorts Dav P
Guru Nanak Javanti N
Veterans Day,
ey USFR b3 X X X X X
Labor Thanksgiving Day (Nov. 23)

served *

Diwali for MH.India

X X X X

P X X X X

us X X X X X X
Feast of the Immaculate Conception _ LI

THO e x L xxe x
Christmas Holiday half day,

Christmas Eve, LU,LLUK.FR X X X X X X

(Fund House - AXA)

Extra Holiday

EvEr— ST IV L % X X X X X
Boxing Day,

;:;ﬁrsi weekday after ChMSImas ||| Uk GE FRAU X X X X X x
St Stephen's Day

Ireland Banks Closed

[
THUSIPLIUK XXX XX



